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10° Memorial Anselmo Maestrini - V. 25m
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POS COGNOME E NOME

03/12/2022

1 VEZZOSO Cloe

2 GAMBETTA Amelia

3 PARODI Melissa

4 MARCHETTI Alessia

5 PERON Alessia

6 CREA Matilde

7 DE GAETANO Rachele

8 CONFORTO Matilda
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ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Rana - Jun+Cad+Sen Femmine

2004

2007

2008

2007

2008

2007

2006

2004

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

Aragno Rivarolesi
Sportiva Sturla asd
Rari Nantes Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Superba Nuoto ssd
Aragno Rivarolesi
Aragno Rivarolesi

Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli

50m

36.04

37.23

38.37

37.37

39.08

40.12

41.44

46.42

40.52

42.10

41.32

42.43

43.41

45.34

47.08

54.71

ARRIVO Record

1'16.56

1'19.33

1'19.69

1'19.80

1'22.49

1'25.46

1'28.52

141.13
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